2020

AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

(X-956) 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

SrN Comp
o No
1 591
2 127
3 578
4 551
5 269
6 610
7 139
8 4

9 588

Shooter Name

SUNNY MANSUKHBHAI
DUDANI
(SHM1404199603)

MITESH KUMAR MANILAL
GOHIL
(SHM0701199902)

PANCHAL ROHIT
(SHM0712195801)

DEEP BHUPENDRABHAI
PATEL
(SHM0112199501)

RANA PARAMRAJSINH
(SHM0106198201)

VAKIL SHERAZ HOMYAR
(SHM2607199501)

KIRTIDEVSINH
MULRAJSINH ZALA
(SHM0105197901)

PATEL SHAPATH K.
(SHM2003199301)

RAJPUT RUDRAKSHSINH H.

(SHM1208199402)

DRA/R
C/RU

AM. &
R.T.A.

AM. &
R.T.A.

ADRA -
ANAND

SDRA -
SUREN
DRANA
GAR

RDRA -
RAJKOT

AM. &
R.T.A.

GDRA -
GANDHI
NAGAR

AM. &
R.T.A.

ADRA -
AHMED
ABAD

Stage

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

1

97
93

92
93

91
89

92
78

94
86

88
92

88
88

86
91

86
76

Series

2

97
88

96
91

89
88

90
86

86
86

88
80

90
81

88
82

89
81

94
93

86
90

93
85

89
93

85
85

90
82

84
84

83
83

88
81

Sub
Total

288
274

274
274

273
262

271
257

265
257

266
254

262
253

257
256

263
238

Penalty

-0

Total

562-0x

548-0x

535-0x

528-0x

522-0x

520-0x

515-0x

513-0x

501-0x

Rank Rem

| C
Il C
1] C
1\ C
Vv C
\ C
\l C
Vil C
9 C

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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