



56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2020

AHMEDABAD

25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-956) 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
1	591	SUNNY MANSUKHBHAI DUDANI (SHM1404199603)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	97 93	97 88	94 93	288 274	-0	562-0x	I	C
2	127	MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL (SHM0701199902)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	92 93	96 91	86 90	274 274	-0	548-0x	II	C
3	578	PANCHAL ROHIT (SHM0712195801)	ADRA - ANAND	Stage1 Stage2	91 89	89 88	93 85	273 262	-0	535-0x	III	C
4	551	DEEP BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL (SHM0112199501)	SDRA - SUREN DRANA GAR	Stage1 Stage2	92 78	90 86	89 93	271 257	-0	528-0x	IV	C
5	269	RANA PARAMRAJSINH (SHM0106198201)	RDRA - RAJKOT	Stage1 Stage2	94 86	86 86	85 85	265 257	-0	522-0x	V	C
6	610	VAKIL SHERAZ HOMYAR (SHM2607199501)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	88 92	88 80	90 82	266 254	-0	520-0x	VI	C
7	139	KIRTIDEVSINH MULRAJSINH ZALA (SHM0105197901)	GDRA - GANDHI NAGAR	Stage1 Stage2	88 88	90 81	84 84	262 253	-0	515-0x	VII	C
8	4	PATEL SHAPATH K. (SHM2003199301)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	86 91	88 82	83 83	257 256	-0	513-0x	VIII	C
9	588	RAJPUT RUDRAKSHSINH H. (SHM1208199402)	ADRA - AHMED ABAD	Stage1 Stage2	86 76	89 81	88 81	263 238	-0	501-0x	9	C

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0